
 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 17

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (January 2005 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

AUT ENGL Kurt50675 91.47 (577) 5.21 (20) 13.95 (91) 48.30 (354)

MATT Mario50707 68.34 (364) 3.27 (6) 13.95 (91) 101.80 (1327)

RAICH Benjamin50625 15.62 (58) 0.00 (1) 1.85 (4) 3.44 (5)

SCHEIBER Mario51005 6.39 (34) 22.83 (178) 11.54 (61) 4.97 (19)

CAN BOURQUE Francois102814 27.55 (113) 18.70 (124) 9.66 (43) 13.31 (46)

SPENCE Brad102912 34.72 (152) 19.43 (135) 15.88 (109) 17.16 (67)

CZE KRYZL Krystof150644 48.54 (224) 24.90 (204) 31.58 (372) 44.54 (320)

VRABLIK Martin150495 63.87 (326) 18.43 (119) 25.46 (254) 27.76 (141)

FRA BOURGEAT Pierrick190915 30.70 (129) 5.00 (17) 44.13 (694) 136.40 (1991)

POL KALWA Michal430194 96.24 (644) 21.98 (172) 33.20 (419) 77.87 (856)

RUS KONOVALOV Anton480752 76.67 (426) 30.63 (306) 36.59 (509) 46.53 (338)

ULIANOV Dmitrij480678 77.09 (431) 18.94 (126) 21.59 (194) 44.97 (325)

SLO GORZA Ales560406 67.42 (355) 14.13 (74) 10.32 (51) 33.85 (210)

SPORN Andrej560447 36.83 (161) 9.86 (43) 21.58 (193) 25.66 (118)

VAJDIC Bernard560425 88.72 (552) 13.63 (70) 12.29 (68) 64.50 (591)

UKR SKRIABIN Nikolay690013 104.71 (745) 53.72 (904) 40.58 (594) 66.27 (624)

USA LIGETY Ted534562 40.88 (183) 8.70 (38) 12.27 (67) 33.00 (200)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 17

No.
FIS

Name Nation WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

1 51005 SCHEIBER Mario AUT 72 (35) 218 (43) 6.39 (1)

2 50625 RAICH Benjamin AUT 48 (41) 1488 (2) 15.62 (2)

3 102814 BOURQUE Francois CAN 6 (62) 57 (89) 27.55 (3)

4 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA − 251 (37) 30.70 (4)

5 102912 SPENCE Brad CAN − − 34.72 (5)

6 560447 SPORN Andrej SLO − 80 (77) 36.83 (6)

7 534562 LIGETY Ted USA − 65 (84) 40.88 (7)

8 150644 KRYZL Krystof CZE − − 48.54 (8)

9 150495 VRABLIK Martin CZE − − 63.87 (9)

10 560406 GORZA Ales SLO − 51 (95) 67.42 (10)

11 50707 MATT Mario AUT − 300 (32) 68.34 (11)

12 480752 KONOVALOV Anton RUS − − 76.67 (12)

13 480678 ULIANOV Dmitrij RUS − − 77.09 (13)

14 560425 VAJDIC Bernard SLO − 11 (151) 88.72 (14)

15 50675 ENGL Kurt AUT − 133 (57) 91.47 (15)

16 +400 430194 KALWA Michal POL − − 96.24 (16)

17 +400 690013 SKRIABIN Nikolay UKR − − 104.71 (17)

LEGEND
+400 More than 400 points on WCSL−O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL−O Overall WCSL points
WCSL−DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS - BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 1
Jury

TD FIS B. DART USA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race L. CONCI ITA
Start Referee G. WILLIAMS CAN
Finish Referee J.-F. LEDUC FRA

Technical Data

Course Name Stelvio
Start Altitude 2160 m
Finish Altitude 1268 m
Vertical Drop 892 m
Course Length 2926 m
Homologation Number 5957/467/00

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 15min after Tr.1 DH

Forerunners A - M. CARROZZA ITA
B - S. THANEI ITA

C - M. BERBENI ITA
D - D. GIACOMELLI ITA

Number of Competitors: 17

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT ATOMIC

2 51005 SCHEIBER Mario 1983 AUT ATOMIC

3 102814 BOURQUE Francois 1984 CAN SALOMON

4 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA ROSSIGNOL

5 102912 SPENCE Brad 1984 CAN ROSSIGNOL

6 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO ELAN

7 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA VÖLKL

8 150644 KRYZL Krystof 1986 CZE DYNASTAR

9 150495 VRABLIK Martin 1982 CZE
10 560406 GORZA Ales 1980 SLO FISCHER

11 50707 MATT Mario 1979 AUT FISCHER

12 480752 KONOVALOV Anton 1985 RUS
13 480678 ULIANOV Dmitrij 1983 RUS FISCHER

14 560425 VAJDIC Bernard 1980 SLO ELAN

15 50675 ENGL Kurt 1979 AUT HEAD

16 430194 KALWA Michal 1978 POL HEAD

17 690013 SKRIABIN Nikolay 1978 UKR FISCHER
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS - BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK
Jury

TD FIS B. DART USA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race L. CONCI ITA
Start Referee G. WILLIAMS CAN
Finish Referee J.-F. LEDUC FRA

Technical Data

Course Name Stelvio
Start Altitude 2160 m
Finish Altitude 1268 m
Vertical Drop 892 m
Course Length 2926 m
Homologation Number 5957/467/00

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 15min after Tr.1 DH

Forerunners A - M. CARROZZA ITA
B - S. THANEI ITA

C - M. BERBENI ITA
D - D. GIACOMELLI ITA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −7 °C Finish: −3 °C

Number of Competitors: 17

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

1 2 51005 SCHEIBER Mario 1983 AUT  1:52.87 ATOMIC

2 4 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA  1:53.73     0.86 ROSSIGNOL

3 5 102912 SPENCE Brad 1984 CAN  1:54.01     1.14 ROSSIGNOL

4 3 102814 BOURQUE Francois 1984 CAN  1:54.69     1.82 SALOMON

5 1 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT  1:55.25     2.38 ATOMIC

6 6 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO  1:56.06     3.19 ELAN

7 11 50707 MATT Mario 1979 AUT  1:56.40     3.53 FISCHER

8 10 560406 GORZA Ales 1980 SLO  1:57.19     4.32 FISCHER

9 15 50675 ENGL Kurt 1979 AUT  1:57.64     4.77 HEAD

10 8 150644 KRYZL Krystof 1986 CZE  1:57.85     4.98 DYNASTAR

11 13 480678 ULIANOV Dmitrij 1983 RUS  1:59.04     6.17 FISCHER

12 7 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:59.42     6.55 VÖLKL

13 16 430194 KALWA Michal 1978 POL  2:00.89     8.02 HEAD

14 12 480752 KONOVALOV Anton 1985 RUS  2:01.50     8.63 FISCHER

15 17 690013 SKRIABIN Nikolay 1978 UKR  2:02.85     9.98 FISCHER

16 14 560425 VAJDIC Bernard 1980 SLO  2:03.02    10.15 ELAN

9 150495 VRABLIK Martin 1982 CZE DNS

#467
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Technical Delegate:

B. DART (USA) #467

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS - BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB
Jury

TD FIS B. DART USA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race L. CONCI ITA
Start Referee G. WILLIAMS CAN
Finish Referee J.-F. LEDUC FRA

Technical Data

Course Name Stelvio
Start Altitude 2160 m
Finish Altitude 1268 m
Vertical Drop 892 m
Course Length 2926 m
Homologation Number 5957/467/00

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 15min after Tr.1 DH

Forerunners A - M. CARROZZA ITA
B - S. THANEI ITA

C - M. BERBENI ITA
D - D. GIACOMELLI ITA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −7 °C Finish: −3 °C

Number of Competitors: 17

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(5)1 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT  1:55.25 ATOMIC

(1)2 51005 SCHEIBER Mario 1983 AUT  1:52.87 ATOMIC

(4)3 102814 BOURQUE Francois 1984 CAN  1:54.69 SALOMON

(2)4 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA  1:53.73 ROSSIGNOL

(3)5 102912 SPENCE Brad 1984 CAN  1:54.01 ROSSIGNOL

(6)6 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO  1:56.06 ELAN

(12)7 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:59.42 VÖLKL

(10)8 150644 KRYZL Krystof 1986 CZE  1:57.85 DYNASTAR

9 150495 VRABLIK Martin 1982 CZE DNS
(8)10 560406 GORZA Ales 1980 SLO  1:57.19 FISCHER

(7)11 50707 MATT Mario 1979 AUT  1:56.40 FISCHER

(14)12 480752 KONOVALOV Anton 1985 RUS  2:01.50 FISCHER

(11)13 480678 ULIANOV Dmitrij 1983 RUS  1:59.04 FISCHER

(16)14 560425 VAJDIC Bernard 1980 SLO  2:03.02 ELAN

(9)15 50675 ENGL Kurt 1979 AUT  1:57.64 HEAD

(13)16 430194 KALWA Michal 1978 POL  2:00.89 HEAD

(15)17 690013 SKRIABIN Nikolay 1978 UKR  2:02.85 FISCHER

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start

31-01-2005 / Bormio (ITA) / 6421     Page 1/1

Data Processing by SWATCH SWATCH Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: MON 31 JAN 2005 Time: 14:05   Swatch Internet Time: @587 Document: 74A 1.0



 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 16

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 2 SCHEIBER Mario AUT Int1:    26.08 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    22.33 (1)

Sp1: 111.80 (1)
Int2:    48.41 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    35.08 (1)
Sp2: 113.71 (1)

Int3:  1:23.49 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    12.66 (1)Int4:  1:36.15 (1)     0.00
I4−Fin:    16.72 (5)Fin:  1:52.87 (1) Avg.: 93.330.00    0.00

2 4 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA Int1:    26.48 (4)     0.40
I1−I2:    22.46 (2)

Sp1: 110.88 (2)
Int2:    48.94 (3)     0.53

I2−I3:    35.58 (2)
Sp2: 112.09 (3)

Int3:  1:24.52 (2)     1.03
I3−I4:    12.99 (2)Int4:  1:37.51 (2)     1.36
I4−Fin:    16.22 (1)Fin:  1:53.73 (2) Avg.: 92.6222.13    0.86

3 5 SPENCE Brad CAN Int1:    26.47 (3)     0.39
I1−I2:    22.46 (2)

Sp1: 108.65 (5)
Int2:    48.93 (2)     0.52

I2−I3:    35.78 (3)
Sp2: 110.33 (4)

Int3:  1:24.71 (3)     1.22
I3−I4:    12.99 (2)Int4:  1:37.70 (3)     1.55
I4−Fin:    16.31 (2)Fin:  1:54.01 (3) Avg.: 92.3929.26    1.14

4 3 BOURQUE Francois CAN Int1:    26.55 (6)     0.47
I1−I2:    22.60 (4)

Sp1: 109.75 (4)
Int2:    49.15 (5)     0.74

I2−I3:    35.81 (4)
Sp2: 112.29 (2)

Int3:  1:24.96 (4)     1.47
I3−I4:    13.01 (4)Int4:  1:37.97 (4)     1.82
I4−Fin:    16.72 (5)Fin:  1:54.69 (4) Avg.: 91.8446.43    1.82

5 1 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:    26.37 (2)     0.29
I1−I2:    22.74 (5)

Sp1: 108.21 (7)
Int2:    49.11 (4)     0.70

I2−I3:    36.08 (5)
Sp2: 110.13 (5)

Int3:  1:25.19 (5)     1.70
I3−I4:    13.02 (5)Int4:  1:38.21 (5)     2.06
I4−Fin:    17.04 (7)Fin:  1:55.25 (5) Avg.: 91.4060.42    2.38

6 6 SPORN Andrej SLO Int1:    26.49 (5)     0.41
I1−I2:    22.96 (7)

Sp1: 109.97 (3)
Int2:    49.45 (6)     1.04

I2−I3:    36.58 (8)
Sp2: 108.80 (6)

Int3:  1:26.03 (7)     2.54
I3−I4:    13.61 (9)Int4:  1:39.64 (7)     3.49
I4−Fin:    16.42 (3)Fin:  1:56.06 (6) Avg.: 90.7680.42    3.19

7 11 MATT Mario AUT Int1:    26.74 (8)     0.66
I1−I2:    22.75 (6)

Sp1: 108.65 (5)
Int2:    49.49 (7)     1.08

I2−I3:    36.08 (5)
Sp2: 106.77 (10)

Int3:  1:25.57 (6)     2.08
I3−I4:    13.37 (7)Int4:  1:38.94 (6)     2.79
I4−Fin:    17.46 (13)Fin:  1:56.40 (7) Avg.: 90.4988.74    3.53

8 10 GORZA Ales SLO Int1:    27.25 (11)     1.17
I1−I2:    23.14 (9)

Sp1: 106.93 (10)
Int2:    50.39 (10)     1.98

I2−I3:    36.35 (7)
Sp2: 108.24 (7)

Int3:  1:26.74 (9)     3.25
I3−I4:    13.37 (7)Int4:  1:40.11 (8)     3.96
I4−Fin:    17.08 (8)Fin:  1:57.19 (8) Avg.: 89.88107.86    4.32
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 16

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 15 ENGL Kurt AUT Int1:    26.73 (7)     0.65
I1−I2:    23.12 (8)

Sp1: 108.21 (7)
Int2:    49.85 (8)     1.44

I2−I3:    36.80 (9)
Sp2: 107.50 (9)

Int3:  1:26.65 (8)     3.16
I3−I4:    13.84 (10)Int4:  1:40.49 (9)     4.34
I4−Fin:    17.15 (9)Fin:  1:57.64 (9) Avg.: 89.54118.64    4.77

10 8 KRYZL Krystof CZE Int1:    27.02 (9)     0.94
I1−I2:    23.29 (11)

Sp1: 107.56 (9)
Int2:    50.31 (9)     1.90

I2−I3:    37.55 (12)
Sp2: 106.77 (10)

Int3:  1:27.86 (11)     4.37
I3−I4:    13.32 (6)Int4:  1:41.18 (10)     5.03
I4−Fin:    16.67 (4)Fin:  1:57.85 (10) Avg.: 89.38123.64    4.98

11 13 ULIANOV Dmitrij RUS Int1:    27.41 (13)     1.33
I1−I2:    23.14 (9)

Sp1: 104.65 (13)
Int2:    50.55 (11)     2.14

I2−I3:    37.00 (10)
Sp2: 105.00 (12)

Int3:  1:27.55 (10)     4.06
I3−I4:    14.02 (13)Int4:  1:41.57 (11)     5.42
I4−Fin:    17.47 (14)Fin:  1:59.04 (11) Avg.: 88.49151.66    6.17

12 7 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    27.12 (10)     1.04
I1−I2:    23.90 (14)

Sp1: 106.50 (11)
Int2:    51.02 (12)     2.61

I2−I3:    37.26 (11)
Sp2: 107.69 (8)

Int3:  1:28.28 (12)     4.79
I3−I4:    13.92 (12)Int4:  1:42.20 (12)     6.05
I4−Fin:    17.22 (10)Fin:  1:59.42 (12) Avg.: 88.21160.49    6.55

13 16 KALWA Michal POL Int1:    27.39 (12)     1.31
I1−I2:    23.74 (13)

Sp1: 105.67 (12)
Int2:    51.13 (13)     2.72

I2−I3:    38.59 (14)
Sp2: 104.47 (13)

Int3:  1:29.72 (14)     6.23
I3−I4:    13.87 (11)Int4:  1:43.59 (13)     7.44
I4−Fin:    17.30 (11)Fin:  2:00.89 (13) Avg.: 87.13194.11    8.02

14 12 KONOVALOV Anton RUS Int1:    27.90 (16)     1.82
I1−I2:    23.71 (12)

Sp1: 101.88 (16)
Int2:    51.61 (14)     3.20

I2−I3:    37.70 (13)
Sp2: 101.94 (14)

Int3:  1:29.31 (13)     5.82
I3−I4:    14.43 (14)Int4:  1:43.74 (14)     7.59
I4−Fin:    17.76 (15)Fin:  2:01.50 (14) Avg.: 86.70207.83    8.63

15 17 SKRIABIN Nikolay UKR Int1:    27.72 (15)     1.64
I1−I2:    24.03 (15)

Sp1: 102.07 (15)
Int2:    51.75 (16)     3.34

I2−I3:    39.13 (16)
Sp2: 100.80 (15)

Int3:  1:30.88 (16)     7.39
I3−I4:    14.56 (15)Int4:  1:45.44 (16)     9.29
I4−Fin:    17.41 (12)Fin:  2:02.85 (15) Avg.: 85.74237.70    9.98

16 14 VAJDIC Bernard SLO Int1:    27.47 (14)     1.39
I1−I2:    24.26 (16)

Sp1: 103.25 (14)
Int2:    51.73 (15)     3.32

I2−I3:    38.75 (15)
Sp2: 95.59 (16)

Int3:  1:30.48 (15)     6.99
I3−I4:    14.78 (16)Int4:  1:45.26 (15)     9.11
I4−Fin:    17.76 (15)Fin:  2:03.02 (16) Avg.: 85.63241.42   10.15

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 17

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:    26.37 (2)     0.29
I1−I2:    22.74 (5)

Sp1: 108.21 (7)
Int2:    49.11 (4)     0.70

I2−I3:    36.08 (5)
Sp2: 110.13 (5)

Int3:  1:25.19 (5)     1.70
I3−I4:    13.02 (5)Int4:  1:38.21 (5)     2.06
I4−Fin:    17.04 (7)Fin:  1:55.25 (5) Avg.: 91.4060.42    2.38

2 SCHEIBER Mario AUT Int1:    26.08 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    22.33 (1)

Sp1: 111.80 (1)
Int2:    48.41 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    35.08 (1)
Sp2: 113.71 (1)

Int3:  1:23.49 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    12.66 (1)Int4:  1:36.15 (1)     0.00
I4−Fin:    16.72 (5)Fin:  1:52.87 (1) Avg.: 93.330.00    0.00

3 BOURQUE Francois CAN Int1:    26.55 (6)     0.47
I1−I2:    22.60 (4)

Sp1: 109.75 (4)
Int2:    49.15 (5)     0.74

I2−I3:    35.81 (4)
Sp2: 112.29 (2)

Int3:  1:24.96 (4)     1.47
I3−I4:    13.01 (4)Int4:  1:37.97 (4)     1.82
I4−Fin:    16.72 (5)Fin:  1:54.69 (4) Avg.: 91.8446.43    1.82

4 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA Int1:    26.48 (4)     0.40
I1−I2:    22.46 (2)

Sp1: 110.88 (2)
Int2:    48.94 (3)     0.53

I2−I3:    35.58 (2)
Sp2: 112.09 (3)

Int3:  1:24.52 (2)     1.03
I3−I4:    12.99 (2)Int4:  1:37.51 (2)     1.36
I4−Fin:    16.22 (1)Fin:  1:53.73 (2) Avg.: 92.6222.13    0.86

5 SPENCE Brad CAN Int1:    26.47 (3)     0.39
I1−I2:    22.46 (2)

Sp1: 108.65 (5)
Int2:    48.93 (2)     0.52

I2−I3:    35.78 (3)
Sp2: 110.33 (4)

Int3:  1:24.71 (3)     1.22
I3−I4:    12.99 (2)Int4:  1:37.70 (3)     1.55
I4−Fin:    16.31 (2)Fin:  1:54.01 (3) Avg.: 92.3929.26    1.14

6 SPORN Andrej SLO Int1:    26.49 (5)     0.41
I1−I2:    22.96 (7)

Sp1: 109.97 (3)
Int2:    49.45 (6)     1.04

I2−I3:    36.58 (8)
Sp2: 108.80 (6)

Int3:  1:26.03 (7)     2.54
I3−I4:    13.61 (9)Int4:  1:39.64 (7)     3.49
I4−Fin:    16.42 (3)Fin:  1:56.06 (6) Avg.: 90.7680.42    3.19

7 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    27.12 (10)     1.04
I1−I2:    23.90 (14)

Sp1: 106.50 (11)
Int2:    51.02 (12)     2.61

I2−I3:    37.26 (11)
Sp2: 107.69 (8)

Int3:  1:28.28 (12)     4.79
I3−I4:    13.92 (12)Int4:  1:42.20 (12)     6.05
I4−Fin:    17.22 (10)Fin:  1:59.42 (12) Avg.: 88.21160.49    6.55

8 KRYZL Krystof CZE Int1:    27.02 (9)     0.94
I1−I2:    23.29 (11)

Sp1: 107.56 (9)
Int2:    50.31 (9)     1.90

I2−I3:    37.55 (12)
Sp2: 106.77 (10)

Int3:  1:27.86 (11)     4.37
I3−I4:    13.32 (6)Int4:  1:41.18 (10)     5.03
I4−Fin:    16.67 (4)Fin:  1:57.85 (10) Avg.: 89.38123.64    4.98
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 17

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 VRABLIK Martin CZE Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:Int4:
I4−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

10 GORZA Ales SLO Int1:    27.25 (11)     1.17
I1−I2:    23.14 (9)

Sp1: 106.93 (10)
Int2:    50.39 (10)     1.98

I2−I3:    36.35 (7)
Sp2: 108.24 (7)

Int3:  1:26.74 (9)     3.25
I3−I4:    13.37 (7)Int4:  1:40.11 (8)     3.96
I4−Fin:    17.08 (8)Fin:  1:57.19 (8) Avg.: 89.88107.86    4.32

11 MATT Mario AUT Int1:    26.74 (8)     0.66
I1−I2:    22.75 (6)

Sp1: 108.65 (5)
Int2:    49.49 (7)     1.08

I2−I3:    36.08 (5)
Sp2: 106.77 (10)

Int3:  1:25.57 (6)     2.08
I3−I4:    13.37 (7)Int4:  1:38.94 (6)     2.79
I4−Fin:    17.46 (13)Fin:  1:56.40 (7) Avg.: 90.4988.74    3.53

12 KONOVALOV Anton RUS Int1:    27.90 (16)     1.82
I1−I2:    23.71 (12)

Sp1: 101.88 (16)
Int2:    51.61 (14)     3.20

I2−I3:    37.70 (13)
Sp2: 101.94 (14)

Int3:  1:29.31 (13)     5.82
I3−I4:    14.43 (14)Int4:  1:43.74 (14)     7.59
I4−Fin:    17.76 (15)Fin:  2:01.50 (14) Avg.: 86.70207.83    8.63

13 ULIANOV Dmitrij RUS Int1:    27.41 (13)     1.33
I1−I2:    23.14 (9)

Sp1: 104.65 (13)
Int2:    50.55 (11)     2.14

I2−I3:    37.00 (10)
Sp2: 105.00 (12)

Int3:  1:27.55 (10)     4.06
I3−I4:    14.02 (13)Int4:  1:41.57 (11)     5.42
I4−Fin:    17.47 (14)Fin:  1:59.04 (11) Avg.: 88.49151.66    6.17

14 VAJDIC Bernard SLO Int1:    27.47 (14)     1.39
I1−I2:    24.26 (16)

Sp1: 103.25 (14)
Int2:    51.73 (15)     3.32

I2−I3:    38.75 (15)
Sp2: 95.59 (16)

Int3:  1:30.48 (15)     6.99
I3−I4:    14.78 (16)Int4:  1:45.26 (15)     9.11
I4−Fin:    17.76 (15)Fin:  2:03.02 (16) Avg.: 85.63241.42   10.15

15 ENGL Kurt AUT Int1:    26.73 (7)     0.65
I1−I2:    23.12 (8)

Sp1: 108.21 (7)
Int2:    49.85 (8)     1.44

I2−I3:    36.80 (9)
Sp2: 107.50 (9)

Int3:  1:26.65 (8)     3.16
I3−I4:    13.84 (10)Int4:  1:40.49 (9)     4.34
I4−Fin:    17.15 (9)Fin:  1:57.64 (9) Avg.: 89.54118.64    4.77

16 KALWA Michal POL Int1:    27.39 (12)     1.31
I1−I2:    23.74 (13)

Sp1: 105.67 (12)
Int2:    51.13 (13)     2.72

I2−I3:    38.59 (14)
Sp2: 104.47 (13)

Int3:  1:29.72 (14)     6.23
I3−I4:    13.87 (11)Int4:  1:43.59 (13)     7.44
I4−Fin:    17.30 (11)Fin:  2:00.89 (13) Avg.: 87.13194.11    8.02

17 SKRIABIN Nikolay UKR Int1:    27.72 (15)     1.64
I1−I2:    24.03 (15)

Sp1: 102.07 (15)
Int2:    51.75 (16)     3.34

I2−I3:    39.13 (16)
Sp2: 100.80 (15)

Int3:  1:30.88 (16)     7.39
I3−I4:    14.56 (15)Int4:  1:45.44 (16)     9.29
I4−Fin:    17.41 (12)Fin:  2:02.85 (15) Avg.: 85.74237.70    9.98

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 DNS Did Not Start
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
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